Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre

VALVI HARSHA VILAS SATYAWATI

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3012
3013

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.70

PHARMACEUTICS-IT (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-ITI (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAIL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011

PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

Credit

NNMNFEFNNMNENMNRERWNDN

Semester Grade: B Total:634/1200

NRFPWWNMNFWFRWRW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.40 Semester Grade: C Total:560/1100

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.55 Final grade: B Grand Total:1194/2300 Percentage:51.91

Int

020/050
026/050
020/050
037/050
020/050
020/050
024/050
026/050
026/050
026/050
041/050
036/050

Percentage:52.83

023/050
027/050
020/050
025/050
021/050
022/050
023/050
032/050
020/050
030/050
035/050

Percentage:50.91

Ext

024/050
027/050
020/050
034/050
026/050
020/050
024/050
021/050
021/050
032/050
036/050
027/050

023/050
025/050
022/050
032/050
020/050
020/050
023/050
026/050
021/050
030/050
040/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

044/100
053/100
040/100
071/100
046/100
040/100
048/100
047/100
047/100
058/100
077/100
063/100

046/100
052/100
042/100
057/100
041/100+
042/100
046/100
058/100
041/100
060/100
075/100

Page: 1
10/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

044
053
040
071
046
040
048
047
047
058
077
063

046
052
042
057
041
042
046
058
041
060
075

o W

+
+

PPWOQOQMYQ

+

+

wmwaQoYoWwowAn

A+

Result:Second Class



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

GHOPE PALLAVI DEVIDAS REKHA

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3012
3013

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.18

PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
*4008
*4009
4010
4011

PHARMACEUTICS-ITI (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

Credit

NNEFENMNMNMENMNRERWDNDDN

Semester Grade: C Total:600/1200

NRFPWWNMNFWRWRW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.46 Semester Grade: C Total:564/1100

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.32 Final grade: C

Int

020/050
029/050
020/050
040/050
020/050
024/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
029/050
040/050
025/050

Percentage:50.00

023/050
033/050
020/050
035/050
020/050
023/050
023/050
020/050
020/050
025/050
028/050

Percentage:51.27

Ext

025/050
025/050
021/050
034/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
026/050
042/050
020/050

024/050
030/050
020/050
029/050
020/050
020/050
024/050
032/050
040/050
027/050
028/050

Grand Total:1164/2300 Percentage:50.61

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

045/100
054/100
041/100
074/100
040/100+
044/100
040/100
040/100
040/100
055/100
082/100
045/100

047/100
063/100
040/100+
064/100
040/100+
043/100
047/100
052/100
060/100
052/100
056/100

Page: 2
10/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

045
054
041
074
040
044
040
040
040
055
082
045

047
063
040
064
040
043
047
052
060
052
056

DwPwOQO YO OOE'U'UM'UMEMUO

+

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

10/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAWAR VEDANTI PRASHANT SUGANDHA 00412 010 042 B95396F-052-16 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
3002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 2 027/050 027/050 054/100 054 B
3003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 023/050 026/050 049/100 049 (o}
3004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 030/050 031/050 061/100 061 A
3005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
3006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 023/050 020/050 043/100 043 P
3007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 025/050 024/050 049/100 049 (o]
3008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
3009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
3010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
3012 COMPUTER SKILLS (PR) 2 044/050 042/050 086/100 086 o
3013 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.35 Semester Grade: C Total:603/1200 Percentage:50.25
Semester IV
4001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 3 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
4002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 1 037/050 024/050 061/100 061 A
*4003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 021/050 020/050 041/100+ 041 P
4004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 031/050 027/050 058/100 058 B+
*4005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 3 014/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
4006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 020/050 021/050 041/100 041 P
4007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 023/050 021/050 044/100 044 P
4008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
*4009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 3 023/050 050/050 073/100 073 A+
4010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
4011 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH) 2 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043 P
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College Centre

SURYAVANSHI SUPRIYA ANKUSH USHA

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3012
3013

Total Credits: 22

PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.73 Semester Grade:

PHARMACEUTICS-ITI (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

Semester Grade:

Credit

NNENMNMNMNENMNRERWDNDDN

NRFPWWNMNFWRWRW

B Total:570/1100

Int

034/050
031/050
010/050-FF
042/050
020/050
025/050
028/050
021/050
032/050
029/050
023/050
032/050

028/050
027/050
021/050
032/050
022/050
023/050
025/050
025/050
026/050
028/050
032/050

Percentage:51.82

Ext

025/050
027/050

NP/050
026/050
020/050
020/050
029/050
020/050
026/050
031/050
024/050
027/050

031/050
025/050
034/050
023/050
025/050
020/050
025/050
020/050
023/050
030/050
025/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

059/100
058/100
FFF/100
068/100
040/100+
045/100
057/100
041/100+
058/100
060/100
047/100
059/100

059/100
052/100
055/100
055/100
047/100
043/100
050/100
045/100
049/100
058/100
057/100

Page: 4
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Total (100) Grade

059
058
068
040
045
057
041
058
060
047
059

059
052
055
055
047
043
050
045
049
058
057

+
+

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

10/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DUSA GAYATRI RAVIKUMAR VASANTHA 00414 010 042 B91426D-052-14 1
2014
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 2 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 (o]
3002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 2 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
*3003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 020/050 042/050 062/100 062 A
3004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 027/050 031/050 058/100 058 B
3005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 D
3006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 031/050 020/050 051/100 051 B
3007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 023/050 022/050 045/100 045 (o]
3008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 D
3009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 2 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 D
3010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B
3012 COMPUTER SKILLS (PR) 2 025/050 031/050 056/100 056 B
3013 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:2.91 Semester Grade: C Total:628/1200 Percentage:52.33
Semester IV
4001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 D
4002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 1 036/050 028/050 064/100 064 A
4003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 020/050 007/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
4004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 034/050 024/050 058/100 058 B
4005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 3 012/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
4006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 026/050 040/050 066/100 066 A
4007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 D
*4008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 3 020/050 038/050 058/100 058 B
4009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 3 021/050 029/050 050/100 050 B
4010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 030/050 031/050 061/100 061 A
4011 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH) 2 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 D
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Page: 6
10/11/2020
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHUTUKADE MINAKSHI HANUMANT KUSUM 00415 010 042 B93441H-052-15 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III

3001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 2 024/050 022/050 046/100
3002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 2 030/050 029/050 059/100
3003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 016/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
3004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 037/050 031/050 068/100
3005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 2 023/050 020/050 043/100+
3006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 022/050 020/050 042/100
3007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 022/050 027/050 049/100
3008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 024/050 020/050 044/100
3009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 2 020/050 021/050 041/100
3010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 028/050 027/050 055/100
3012 COMPUTER SKILLS (PR) 2 030/050 024/050 054/100
3013 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 031/050 028/050 059/100
Total Credits: 22 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100+
4002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 1 030/050 025/050 055/100
4003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 020/050 AB/050 AB/100
4004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 030/050 029/050 059/100
*4005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 3 020/050 034/050 054/100
4006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 023/050 020/050 043/100
4007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100+
*4008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 3 020/050 030/050 050/100
4009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 3 021/050 020/050 041/100+
4010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 026/050 028/050 054/100
4011 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH) 2 033/050 035/050 068/100

Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F

Total (100) Grade

046
059
068
043
042
049
044
041
055
054
059

040
055
059
054
043
040
050
041
054
068

+

+

WwwWwowowQoWoPREOQ

+

POWOwWOOEE I WO
+ o+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020

College Centre

Page: 7

10/11/2020

010 042

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

GHOLAP SHREYA VILAS MANISHA 45001

Code Sub Name

Semester III

3001
3002
*3003
3004
*3005
*3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012

Total Credits: 22

PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

*4001
4002
*4003
4004
*4005
4006
*4007
*4008
*4009
4010
4011

Total Credits: 23

***Sub:

PHARMACEUTICS-ITI (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

Semester Grade: F

3006 .Ext.mrks correction.NA to marks

Credit

NNENMNMNMDNENMNRERWDNDN

NRPWWNMNFWRWRW

Per. Reg. No Medium
2017-0161-00-159692 1
Int Ext Total Grc

020/050 020/050 040/100
031/050 023/050 054/100
020/050 030/050 050/100
025/050 026/050 051/100
010/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
020/050 020/050 040/100
021/050 022/050 043/100
020/050 021/050 041/100
020/050 020/050 040/100+
026/050 026/050 052/100
021/050 020/050 041/100
029/050 028/050 057/100
020/050 022/050 042/100
035/050 023/050 058/100
011/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
029/050 025/050 054/100
007/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
020/050 020/050 040/100+
020/050 026/050 046/100
021/050 018/050-FF FFF/100
020/050 034/050 054/100
020/050 022/050 042/100
025/050 029/050 054/100

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Appeared in lower Examination

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

040
054
050
051
040
043
041
040
052
041
057

042
058

054
040
046
054
042
054

WowWowowoomoowo

+
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Result:Fail



Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre

JADHAV MANSI GUNAJI MANISHA

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.66

PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011

PHARMACEUTICS-ITI (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

45002 010 042

Credit

NNENMNMNMNENRERWDNDDN

Semester Grade: B Total:637/1200

NFPFWWNRFRFWRFRWEREW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.77 Semester Grade: B Total:595/1100

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.72 Final grade: B

2017-0161-00-159661

Int

025/050
038/050
020/050
029/050
020/050
026/050
024/050
021/050
020/050
031/050
035/050
030/050

Percentage:53.08

023/050
036/050
028/050
041/050
031/050
028/050
029/050
024/050
022/050
031/050
032/050

Percentage:54.09

Ext

022/050
031/050
020/050
037/050
020/050
021/050
024/050
020/050
020/050
031/050
040/050
032/050

020/050
028/050
027/050
026/050
020/050
023/050
023/050
032/050
021/050
023/050
027/050

Grand Total:1232/2300 Percentage:53.57

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total Grc

047/100
069/100
040/100
066/100
040/100+
047/100
048/100
041/100
040/100
062/100
075/100
062/100

043/100+
064/100
055/100
067/100
051/100
051/100
052/100
056/100
043/100
054/100
059/100

Page: 8
10/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

047
069
040
066
040
047
048
041
040
062
075
062

043
064
055
067
051
051
052
056
043
054
059

g 2 PrHOMOMOQOQYPOPQO

Result:Second Class

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre

NIKAM APEKSHA SAHADEO CHANDRAPRABHA

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.61

PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011

PHARMACEUTICS-ITI (TH)
PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

45003 010 042

Credit

NNENMNMNMNENMNRERWDNDN

Semester Grade: B Total:616/1200

NRPWWNMNFWRWRW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.07 Semester Grade: B+ Total:613/1100

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.84

2017-0161-00-158723

Int

023/050
035/050
021/050
021/050
020/050
025/050
024/050
020/050
021/050
029/050
029/050
035/050

Percentage:51.33

033/050
039/050
023/050
029/050
020/050
023/050
023/050
029/050
022/050
024/050
031/050

Percentage:55.73

Ext

028/050
028/050
021/050
032/050
022/050
021/050
023/050
020/050
030/050
026/050
032/050
030/050

022/050
032/050
040/050
026/050
020/050
024/050
030/050
026/050
032/050
031/050
034/050

Final grade: B Grand Total:1229/2300 Percentage:53.43

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

051/100
063/100
042/100
053/100
042/100
046/100
047/100
040/100
051/100
055/100
061/100
065/100

055/100
071/100
063/100
055/100
040/100+
047/100
053/100
055/100
054/100
055/100
065/100

Page: 9
10/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

051
063
042
053
042
046
047
040
051
055
061
065

055
071
063
055
040
047
053
055
054
055
065

+

PPrOmWOMQAQYWO DD

B+
A+

B+

waw

B+

B+

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College Centre

Page: 10

10/11/2020

KANTELA PRITI JOHN KERU 45004

Code Sub Name

Semester III
3001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
3002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
3003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
3004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
*3005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
3006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
3007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
3008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
3009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
3010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
3011 COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)
3012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Total Credits: 22 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)

4002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

*4003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)

4004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
*4005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
*4006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)

4007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
*4008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)

4009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)

4010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)

4011 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 5.37 Semester Grade: C

***Sub:4006.Ext.mrks correction.NA to marks

010 042

Credit

NNENMNMNMNENMNRERWDNDN

NRFRPWWNMNFWRWRW

Total:552/1100

2017-0161-00-159885

Int

021/050
032/050
021/050
029/050
016/050-FF
020/050
022/050
020/050
020/050
030/050
029/050
029/050

020/050
036/050
023/050
031/050
021/050
020/050
023/050
025/050
020/050
025/050
030/050

Percentage:50.18

Ext

020/050
023/050
020/050
036/050

NP/050
020/050
023/050
020/050
025/050
030/050
023/050
027/050

020/050
025/050
046/050
025/050
020/050
021/050
023/050
026/050
020/050
024/050
028/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Appeared in lower Examination

Total Grc

041/100
055/100
041/100
065/100
FFF/100
040/100+
045/100
040/100
045/100
060/100
052/100
056/100

040/100+
061/100
069/100
056/100
041/100
041/100
046/100
051/100
040/100+
049/100
058/100

Total (100) Grade

041
055
041
065
040
045
040
045
060
052
056

040
061
069
056
041
041
046
051
040
049
058

W o
+

wOoOwwAOwww E > > T WrPrQYWQYEPN

+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

10/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MANDADE SNEHAL ASHOKRAO SUNITA 45005 010 042 2017-0161-00-159951 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
3001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 2 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 (o]
3002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 2 033/050 026/050 059/100 059 B+
*3003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 021/050 026/050 047/100 047 o]
3004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 026/050 034/050 060/100 060 A
*3005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 2 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 C
3006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
3007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 021/050 025/050 046/100 046 (o]
3008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 021/050 021/050 042/100 042 P
3009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 2 020/050 021/050 041/100 041 P
3010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 025/050 028/050 053/100 053 B
3011 COMPUTER SKILLS (PR) 2 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
3012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.20 Semester Grade: C Total:577/1200 Percentage:48.08
Semester IV
4001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
4002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 1 036/050 028/050 064/100 064 A
*4003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH) 3 016/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
4004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR) 1 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
*4005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH) 3 012/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—- F
4006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR) 1 020/050 040/050 060/100 060 A
4007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH) 2 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
*4008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH) 3 025/050 036/050 061/100 061 A
*4009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
4010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR) 1 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
4011 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH) 2 031/050 030/050 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Appeared in lower Examination

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY EXAMINATION March 2020

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

MAURYA NEELAM KUMARI YATINDRA KUMAR MAINADEVI 45006

Code Sub Name

Semester III
3001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)
3002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)
3003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)
3004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
*3005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)
3006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)
3007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
3008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
3009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)
3010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)
3011 COMPUTER SKILLS (PR)
3012 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.15 Semester Grade: C

Semester IV

4001 PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)

4002 PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

4003 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (TH)

4004 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II (PR)
*4005 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (TH)

4006 PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY (PR)

4007 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE (TH)
*4008 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (TH)
*4009 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (TH)

4010 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY (PR)

4011 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION (TH)

Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F

010 042

Credit

NNEFENMNMNMENMNRERWDNDDN

Total:577/1200

NRFPWWNMNFWRWRW

2017-0161-00-159781

Int

020/050
033/050
020/050
024/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
021/050
022/050
026/050
028/050
025/050

Percentage:48.08

020/050
040/050
020/050
032/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
028/050
029/050

Ext

020/050
027/050
020/050
035/050
040/050
020/050
026/050
020/050
020/050
026/050
024/050
020/050

020/050
029/050
020/050
025/050

AB/050
020/050
024/050

AB/050

AB/050
025/050
020/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Appeared in lower Examination

Total Grc

040/100
060/100
040/100
059/100
060/100
040/100+
046/100
041/100
042/100
052/100
052/100
045/100

040/100
069/100
040/100+
057/100
AB/100
040/100+
044/100
AB/100
AB/100
053/100
049/100

Page: 12
10/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

040
060
040
059
060
040
046
041
042
052
052
045

040
069
040
057
040
044

053
049

+

NWwWwWPwQWP WO P

o P

+

I 0o

Qw

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






